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2805 HUNTINGTON ROAD
SACRAMENTO CA 95864
(916) 487-0227
rogerl47@aol.com

R0701041 LIST

Richard Mccann

M.CUBED

2655 PORTAGE BAY ROAD, SUITE 3
DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 757-6363

rmccann@umich.edu

Joy A. Warren

Regulatory Administrator

MODESTO IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1231 11TH STREET

MODESTO CA 95354

(209) 526-7389

joyw@mid.org

Roger Van Hoy

MODESTO IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1231 11TH STREET

MODESTO CA 95354

(209) 526-7464

rogerv@mid.org

Thomas S. Kimball

MODESTO IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1231 11TH STREET

MODESTO CA 95354

(209) 557-1510

tomk@mid.org

David E. Morse
EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(530) 756-5033
davidmorse9@gmail.com

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw(@mrwassoc.com

David Nemtzow

NEMTZOW & ASSOCIATES
1254 9TH STREET, NO. 6
SANTA MONICA CA 90401
(310) 622-2981
david@nemtzow.com

Shelly-Ann Maye

NORTH AMERICA POWER PARTNERS

308 HARPER DRIVE, SUITE 320
MOORESTOWN NJ 08057

(856) 439-0800
smaye(@nappartners.com
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Benjamin Schuman

PACIFIC CREST SECURITIES
111 SW 5TH AVE, 42ND FLR
PORTLAND OR 97204

(503) 727-0627
bschuman@pacific-crest.com

Don Wood

PACIFIC ENERGY POLICY CENTER
4539 LEE AVENUE

LA MESA CA 91941

(619) 463-9035

dwood8@cox.net

Case Administration

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Charles R. Middlekauff

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A / PO BOX 7442
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6971

CRMd@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Josephine Wu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-3414

jwwd@pge.com

Lise H. Jordan, Esq.

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A. RM 3151

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-6965

1hj2@pge.com

Mark Huffman

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
MC B30A PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
mrh2@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Mark R. Huffman

Attorney At Law

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET / PO BOX 7442 (B30A)
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-3842

mrh2@pge.com

Mary A. Gandesbery

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, MC B30A-3005

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120-7442

(415) 973-0675

MAGq@pge.com

Regulatory File Room

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-4295

CPUCCases@pge.com

Steven R. Haertle

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 972-5603

SRH1@pge.com

Marie Pieniazek

1328 BOZENKILL ROAD
DELANSON NY 12053

(518) 895-5216
mpieniazek@drenergyconsulting.com

Elaine S. Kwei

PIPER JAFFRAY & CO
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 277-1511
elaine.s.kwei@pjc.com

Ka-Wing Maggie Poon

GOl1, QUAD 2B

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1527
ka-wing.poon@sce.com

Tyler Bergan

POWERIT SOLUTIONS
568 1ST AVE. S., STE. 450
SEATTLE WA 98104-2843
(206) 467-3030
tylerb@poweritsolutions.com
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Alicia R. Petersen

RHOADS & SINON LLP

ONE SOUTH MARKET SQUARE, PO BOX 1146
HARRISBURG PA 17108

(717) 233-5731

apetersen@rhoads-sinon.com

Monica S. lino

RHOADS & SINON LLP

M&T BUILDING

ONE SOUTH MARKET SQUARE, PO BOX 1146
HARRISBURG PA 17108

(717) 237-6774

miino@rhoads-sinon.com

Clark Bernier

RLW ANALYTICS
961 CAPITOLA DR
NAPA CA 94559-3579
(707) 939-8823 X 19
clark.bernier@rlw.com

Thomas Roberts

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5278

ter@cpuc.ca.gov

Timothy N. Tutt

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES DISTRICT
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 732-5038

ttutt@smud.org

Vikki Wood

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6301 S STREET, MS A204

SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899

(916) 732-6278

vwood@smud.org

Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1766
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com

R0701041 LIST

Athena Besa

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 202-9986

ABesa@SempraUltilities.com

David Barker

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8306 CENTURY PARK COURT

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1865
DBarker@SempraUltilities.com

Linda Wrazen

Regulatory Case Administrator

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 637-7914
LWrazen@SempraUltilities.com

Joy C. Yamagata

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP 32 D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1533

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com

Kathryn Smith

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8306 CENTURY PARK COURT

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1792

KSmith2@SempraUtilities.com

Lisa Davidson

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32A

SAN DIEGO CA 92123
LDavidson@SempraUtilities.com

Steven Moss

SAN FRANCISCO COMMUNITY POWER
2325 THIRD STREET, STE 344

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 626-8723

steven@sfpower.org

Sandra Rovetti

Regulatory Affairs Manager

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-3179

srovetti@sfwater.org
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Theresa Burke

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1567

tburke@sfwater.org

Steve Kromer

SKEE

3110 COLLEGE AVENUE, APT 12
BERKELEY CA 94705

(510) 655-1492
jskromer@qmail.com

For: Steve Kromer

Jeft Shields

Utility Systems Director

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT
11011 E. HWY 120

MANTECA CA 95336

(209) 249-4645

jshields@ssjid.com

Carl Silsbee

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
GOl, RP&A

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1708

carl.silsbee@sce.com

David Reed

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6060 IRWINDALE AVE.,, STE.J
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 637-3428

david.reed@sce.com

Larry R. Cope

MIKE MONTOYA

Attorney At Law

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

PO BOX 800, 2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2570

larry.cope@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison
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Marian Brown

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6040A IRWINDALE AVE.
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 812-7662
marian.brown@sce.com

Mark S. Martinez

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6060 IRWINDALE AVE., SUITE J
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 602-4223
mark.s.martinez@sce.com

Andrea Horwatt

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1824

andrea.horwatt@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
PO BOX 800 /2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1063

case.admin@sce.com

Fadia Khoury

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4797

Fadia.Khoury@sce.com

Jennifer M. Tsao Shigekawa

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6819

Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

Joyce Leung

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
6060 J IRWINDALE AVE.

IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-4331

joyce.leung@sce.com

- 13-



L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 11-FEB-2011 by: JVG

Olivia Samad

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

olivia.samad@sce.com

Russ Garwacrd

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6673

garwacrd@sce.com

Michael Rochman

Managing Director

SPURR

1850 GATEWAY BLVD., SUITE 235
CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 743-1292

Service@spurr.org

Stephen D. Baker

SR. REG. ANALYST, FELLON-MCCORD AND ASS.

CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY-GAS DIVISION
9960 CORPORATE CAMPUS DRIVE, SUITE 2500
LOUISVILLE KY 40223

(502) 214-6313

stephen.baker@constellation.com

Seth D. Hilton

STOEL RIVES, LLP

555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 617-8943

sdhilton@stoel.com

Daniel M. Violette

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80302

(720) 564-1130
dan.violette@navigantconsulting.com

Stuart Schare

SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CO 00000-0000

(720) 564-1130
sschare@summitblue.com

For: SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING

R0701041 LIST

Kevin Cooney

Principal/Ceo

SUMMIT BLUE CORPORATION
1722 14TH STREET, SUITE 230
BOULDER CO 80302

(720) 564-1130
kcooney@summitblue.com

Rafi Hassan

SUSQUEHANNA FINANCIAL GROUP, LLLP
101 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3250

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 403-6531

rafi.hassan@sig.com

Ahmad Faruqui

THE BRATTLE GROUP

353 SACRAMENTO STREET, SUITE 1140
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 217-1026

ahmad.faruqui@brattle.com

Geoff Ayres

THE ENERGY COALITION

15615 ALTON PARKWAY, SUITE 245
IRVINE CA 92618

(949) 701-4646
gayres@energycoalition.org

Warren Mitchell

THE ENERGY COALITION

15615 ALTON PARKWAY, SUITE 245
IRVINE CA 92618

(949) 701-4646

Paul Karr

TRILLIANT NETWORKS, INC.
1100 ISLAND DRIVE, SUITE 103
REDWOOD CITY CA 94065
(650) 203-5050
Paul.karr@TrilliantInc.com

Paul Kerkorian

UTILITY COST MANAGEMENT LLC
6475 N. PALM AVENUE, SUITE 105
FRESNO CA 93704

(559) 261-9230
pk@utilitycostmanagement.com

Robin J. Walther, Ph.D.

1380 OAK CREEK DRIVE,, 316
PALO ALTO CA 94305

(626) 818-7998
rwalther@pacbell.net
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